	$\mathcal{I}_{\mathcal{A}}$	5	9.5	÷4.	Jer	4.	$h_{1,2}$	14	4	M	•••	11.	1.5		- 18°,	1.10	$d^{(1)}$	56	1		. 9		$\mathcal{U}_{\mathcal{A}}$	1	0.4		r. E	•¥ ^{4*}	τų.	31
12	26	λ.	Υ.	- 73	÷.,		$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{C}}$		Υ.		ñ	6.7	4			11.5		2	.	al.	5.0	1		-	8.9	÷.		147	141	\mathbf{k}
1.50	ЗŸ		83	ι.	3.	đ.	16		2,6	10	p_{ij}	Сй (14	55	× .,	1		6.8	φ.	1.1	ş.#	÷.,	4	1	20		1	45	34	
10	- 4	10	2.2	Ъ.	Г. —		14.14		÷.	÷ .,			in the	ç,	48.							2.2		4,0		Q., 1	- 4	1 , 12	يلتعفي	
7.23	2.0	- 68	286	, n	19. AN 1	1.0		1.1	200	1.57	2	÷			- R. 1		· · · ·	11 B	- P.C.		1.52.2	12.5	0.22			3 X				

and a 1111 4

X. ST

> 12 174 -

50

5.4-

3. a.

Black and the second second

1

1996 Ϊų, 17.

Ų

77. F

£ 18 an a bar ann an Arthur ann an Arthur ann an Arthur ann ann an Arthur ann ann ann ann ann an Arthur Arthur Ann ann an Arthur ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann an	/ M/ DOVG	
29716	V. M 27 Page 8610 Mtc 3367	a the second sec
VENDOR-SELLER'S A	SSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	
	Aortgage Company, an Oregon Corporation	and the second and the second second
does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set ov	er to <u>Kenneth R. Ostrom and Nancy S. Ostron</u>	
husband and wife	, all of the vendor's right, title and interest	مربقه المربقة ا المربقة المربقة ا
in and to that certain contract for the sale of rea	l estate dated the 9th day of	
<u>May</u> , 19 <u>.77</u> , betwee	n Dennis L. Gnehm and Barbara O. Gnehm, husband	12 1 March 1 M
and wife, as seller, andTed A,	Varbel, a single man	
memorandum of		and the second se
19_77, in Book <u>M 77</u> , Page <u>8152</u>		
	and the undersigned does hereby convey to the assignee above	is the second
named the real estate described therein. The	undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee above vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract of sale	
and that the unpaid principal balance of the pu	rchase price is not less than \$_10,000.00, with interest paid	and the second se
thereon to May 9 ,		
The true and actual consideration for this	ransfer is \$	(a)
	이는 사람이 있는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있다.	
Dated this <u>1.6th</u> day of	<u>May</u> , 19 <u>77</u> .	
	CERTIFIED MORTGAGECOMPANY	
	BY: Chandle Mautath	
STATE OF OREGON,	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss.	
аналаан байлаан алаан	May 16, 1977. Personally appeared Richard H. Marlatt	
County of, 19	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the <u>president</u> of	
Personally appeared the above named	Certified Mortgage Company a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and	المستعملين المستعمل المستعملين المستعملين المستعملين المستعملين المستعملين المستعملين المستعملين المستعمل المستعملين المستعمل المست
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bevoluntary act and deed.	sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	र मार्ग्स स्वर्थ के किल्का के स्वर्थ के स
Before me: (SEAL)	Before me:	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 11-9-79	
 The dollar amount shown should include property remains subject or which the pur 	cash plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the	1
If consideration includes other property	or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."	The second s
consists of or includes other property or v (Indicate which)	alue given of promised when is part of the the whole constant the	
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED	STATE OF OREGON,)) ss.	
Certified Mortgage Company	County of <u>KLANATH</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for record	
	on the <u>17th</u> day of <u>NAY</u> , <u>19.77</u> at <u>3;31</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M77</u>	
Kenneth & Nancy Ostrom	on page 8610 Record of Deeds of said County.	
After Recording Return to: Certified Mortgage Company	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
928 Klamath Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601	WH,_D,_NFLNE	and the second
	COUNTY CLERK	
FORM [A+1] [6-7]]	By face of man Deputy	
An and the second s		